
PRESIDENT AAAAA REPRESENTATIVE SCHOOL BOARD ASSO. REP.
Sam Tuten, Principal Nicholas Pearson, Principal Tony Folk
Johnsonville High School Sumter High School Dorchester School District 4
237 South Georgetown Hwy. 2580 McCrays Mill Rd 500 Ridge Street
Johnsonville, SC 29555 Sumter, SC 29154 St. George, SC 29477
W: 843-386-2707 ♦ Fax: 843-386-2707 W: 803 481-4480 C: 843-560-0785♦ Fax: 
stuten@fsd5.org nicholas.pearson@sumterschools.net tonyfolk@bellsouth.net

VICE PRESIDENT AAAA REPRESENTATIVE COACHES REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Warren, Principal Jason Holt Mike Beasley, Assistant Principal
Greenville High School Aiken High School Barnwell High School
1 Vardry Street 449 Rutland Dr 474 Jackson Street
Greenville, SC 29601 Aiken, SC 29801 Barnwell, SC 29812
W: 864-355-5500 ♦ Fax: 864-355-5492 W:  803-641-2500 W:  803-541-1390 ♦ Fax: 803-541-1406
jwarren@greenville.k12.sc.us jasonh@acpsd.net mbeasley@bsd45.net

SUPERINTENDENTS ASSOC. AAA REPRESENTATIVE ATHLETIC ADMIN. REP.
Dr. Darryl Owings, Superintendent Ray Cooper, Principal Carlos Cave, Athletic Director
Spartanburg School District 6 Mid-Carolina High School Whale Branch Early College
1390 Cavalier Way, Roebuck 377 Cy Schumpert Road 169 Detour Road
Roebuck, SC 29376 Prosperity, SC 29127 Seabrook, SC 29940
W: 864-576-4212 ♦ Fax: W: 803-364-2134 ♦ Fax:  803-364-4395 W: 843-466-2700 ♦ Fax:  843-466-1204
dowings@spart6.org rcooper@newberry.k12.sc.us carlos.cave@beaufort.k12.sc.us

COMMISSIONER AA REPRESENTATIVE STATE DEPT. EDUCATION REP.
Jerome Singleton Michael Stone, Principal Ryan Brown
SCHSL Mullins High School Office of the State Superintendent
121 Westpark Boulevard 747 Millers Road 1429 Senate Street – Room 1008
Columbia, SC 29210 Mullins, SC 29574 Columbia, SC 29201
W: 803-798-0120 ♦ Fax: 803-731-9679 W: 843-464-3710 ♦ Fax: 843-464-3717 W: 803-734-5080 ♦ Fax: 803-734-3389
jsingle@schsl.org mstone@marion.k12.sc.us rybrown@ed.sc.gov

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS REP. A REPRESENTATIVE OFFICIALS REPRESENTATIVE
Andy Rogers Dr. Andrea Pridgen Kyle Boczkowski
Boiling Springs Middle School Green Sea Floyds High School 9386 Ayscough Road
4801 Highway 9 4990 Tulip Grove Road Summerville, South Carolina  29485
Inman, SC 29349 Green Sea, SC 29545
W:  864-578-5954 W: 843-392-0781  ♦ Fax: W: 843-873-7261  ♦ C: 843-469-5917
Andy.Rogers@spart2.org apridgen@horrycountyschools.net kyleboz78@gmail.com

  
PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION MEMBER AT LARGE MEMBER AT LARGE 
Sonya Bryant, Principal Dr. Kandace Bethea
Batesburg-Leesville High School Marion County School District
600 Summerland Avenue, 719 North Main Street
Batesburg-Leesville, SC 29006 Marion, SC 29571
W: 803-532-9251♦Fax: 803-532-3232 W:  843-423-1811♦ Fax: 
smbryant@lex3.org.   kbethea@marion.k12.sc.us

MEMBER AT LARGE MEMBER AT LARGE
Laura Hickson, Superintendent Josh Trahan, Principal

Florence School District 3 Fox Creek High School

125 S Blanding Street 165 Shortcut Road

Lake City, SC 29560 North Augusta, SC 29860

W: 843-374-8652 ♦ Fax: 843-374-2946 W: 803-613-9435 ♦ Fax: 803-613-1533

lhickson@fsd3.org jtrahan@fchs.net
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